
List of Faculty Advisors for M.Tech. 2025-26 

School M.Tech. Disciplines Name of faculty  Email id Roll No. 

SECS 

Signal Processing & Communication Engineering Dr. Barathram Ramkumar barathram@iitbbs.ac.in 
25SP06001 

To 
25SP06016 

Power System Engineering Dr. Abhineet Prakash abhineet@iitbbs.ac.in 
25PS06001 

To 
25PS06017 

Computer Sciences and Engineering Dr Sumana Maiti   sumana@iitbbs.ac.in  
25CS06001 

TO 
25CS06023 

Power Electronics Drives Dr. S. B. Karanki skaranki@iitbbs.ac.in 
25PD06001 

TO 
25PD06015 

Semiconductor Technology and Chip Design Dr. Sandeep Kumar Samal sandeepksamal@iitbbs.ac.in 
25SC06001 

TO 
25SC06021 

Artificial Intelligence Dr Ram Prasad Padhy  ramprasad@iitbbs.ac.in  
25AI06001 

TO 
25AI06021 

SMS 

Mechanical System Design Dr. Pattabhi Ramaiah Budarapu pattabhi@iitbbs.ac.in 
25SD06001 

TO 
25SD06021 

Thermal Science & Engineering Dr. Srinivasa Ramanujam Kannan sramanujam@iitbbs.ac.in 
25TS06001 

TO 
25TS06015 

Manufacturing Engineering Dr. Suman Deb sumandeb@iitbbs.ac.in 
25MF06001 

TO 
25MF06013 

Robotics and Artificial Intelligence Dr. Satish Kumar Panda skpanda@iitbbs.ac.in 
25RA06001 

TO 
25RA06010 



 

N.B. Single Faculty Advisor for each discipline. 

SIF 

Structural Engineering Dr. Goutam Mondal gmondal@iitbbs.ac.in 
25SE06002 

TO 
25SE06013 

Transportation Engineering Dr. Umesh C. Sahoo ucsahoo@iitbbs.ac.in 
25TE06001 

TO 
25TE06010 

Environmental Engineering Dr. Manaswini Behera manaswini@iitbbs.ac.in 
25EV06001 

TO 
25EV06015 

Water Resources engineering Dr. Meenu Ramadas meenu@iitbbs.ac.in 
25WR06001 

TO 
25WR06012 

Geotechnical Engineering Dr. Sumanta Haldar sumanta@iitbbs.ac.in 
25GT06001 

TO 
25GT06012 

SEOCS Climate Sciences & Engineering Dr. V. Vinoj vinoj@iitbbs.ac.in 
25CL06001 

TO 
25CL06010 

SMME 
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering Dr. Partha Sarathi De parthasarathi.de@iitbbs.ac.in  

25MM06001 
TO 

25MM06012 


